City of Edmonton Tax Rates

Assessment and Taxation

Mature Area

Other Derelict Non

Residential Residential Residential Residential Farmland
2025 Bylaw 21068
Municipal 0.0076254 0.0083116 0.0242229 0.0242229 0.0076254
Education 0.0024366 0.0024366 0.0024366 0.0039762 0.0024366
Education Requisition
Allowance 0.0000771 0.0000771 0.0000771 0.0000733 0.0000771
TOTAL 0.0101391 0.0108253 0.0267366 0.0282724 0.0101391

Bylaws 21069, 21070, 21071 set the Rates for The Quarters Downtown, Belvedere CRL, CCDT (same as above rates)

2024 Bylaw 20706

Municipal

Education

Education Requisition
Allowance

TOTAL

Bylaws 20707, 20708, 20709 set the Rates for The Quarters Downtown, Belvedere CRL, CCDT (same as above rates)

2023 Bylaw 20443

Municipal

Education

Education Requisition
Allowance

TOTAL
Bylaws 20444, 20445, 20446 set the Rates for The Quarters Downtown, Belvedere CRL, CCDT (same as above rates)

2022 Bylaw 20013

Municipal

Education

Education Requisition
Allowance

TOTAL

2021 Bylaw 19574

Municipal

Education

Education Requisition
Allowance

TOTAL
Bylaws 19575, 19576, 19577 set the Rates for The Quarters Downtown, Belvedere CRL, CCDT (same as above rates)
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0.0095892

0.0085846
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0.0035442

0.0000694
0.0244727
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0.004029
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0.0040997
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0.0000681
0.0093867
Bylaws 20014, 20015, 20016 set the Rates for The Quarters Downtown, Belvedere CRL, CCDT (same as above rates)

0.0070109
0.0024930

0.0000853
0.0095892
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